1/4W,1/2WS
1/2W,1WS
1W,2WS
2W,3WS
3W,5WS
5W,7WS
7W
6±0.3

/
/
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
NIR 无感电阻器  Non Inductive Resistor
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com
NIR
型号
Type
012
额定功率
Reatd power
J
精度
Tolerance
100
阻值
Reisitance
S
小型化
Small size
NIR
014=1/4W
012=1/2W
01=1W
02=2W
03=3W
05=5W
07=7W
G=±2%
J=±5%
R100=0.1Ω
1R00=1Ω
10R0=10Ω
10K00=1KΩ
1M00=1MΩ